
Huntington UFSD – Spring Coaches Directory

TEAM LEVEL COACH E-MAIL

BASEBALL: Varsity Billy Harris boomerfd142@gmail..com
Assistant Robert Cappas Jimcapjr@optonline.net
JV David Moriarty dmoriarty@hufsd.edu
Finley Jarrad Richter jrichter@hufsd.edu

LACROSSE – B: Varsity Julian Watts jwatts@hufsd.edu
Assistant Andrew Gutierrez aglax40@yhaoo.com
Assistant George Powers george.powers@icloud.com      
JV Anthony Troffa atroffa@hufsd.edu
Assistant Michael Corcoran mcorcoran@hufsd.edu  
Finley-Head Travis Smith tsmith@hufsd.edu
Assistant Jonathan Oliveri jonathan.j.oliveri@gmail.com   

LACROSSE – G: Varsity Katie Reilly katiereilly920@gmail.com
Assistant Christopher Taylor ctaylor@hufsd.edu
Assistant Lauren Blackburn lblackburn@hufsd.edu
JV Chiara Maimone cmaimonewvu@gmail.com
Assistant Ivano Naccarato inaccarato@hufsd.edu
Finley-Head Hildi Stanford hstanford@hufsd.edu
Assistant Gregory Dieterich gdieterich@hufsd.edu

SOFTBALL: Varsity John Walsh jwalsh@hufsd.edu
Assistant Eric Mininni emininni@hufsd.edu
JV James C. Byrnes knuckleball22@optonline.net
Finley Marissa Bergmann mbergmann@hufsd.edu

SP TRACK – B: Varsity Ronald Wilson rwilson@hufsd.edu
Assistant Eli Acosta elviejoeli@gmail.com
Assistant Haidee Ganz-Bonhurst metropteast@aol.com
Finley-Head Christopher Helmke chelmke@hufsd.edu 
Assistant Jonathan Garland              jgarland@hufsd.edu

SP TRACK – G: Varsity Kevin Thorbourne j5productions2019@gmail.com
Assistant Sarah Hall shall@hufsd.edu 
Assistant Haidee Ganz-Bonhurst metropteast@aol.com
Finley-Head Tim Madden tmadden@hufsd.edu
Assistant Jake Torres torresj@hufsd.edu

SEE NEXT PAGE

BOYS TENNIS – B: Varsity Jamie Fishlow triforall1@yahoo.com
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JV Rob Gilmor rgilmor@hufsd.edu
Finley John Romano jromano@hufsd.edu 

UNIFIED BKB: Varsity Jordan Ioviero jioviero@hufsd.edu  

BADMINTON – B/G: Varsity Alex Nelson anelson@hufsd.edu
 Assistant Jordan Ioviero jioviero@hufsd.edu  

GOLF-GIRLS: Varsity Michael Marinello  mmarinello@hufsd.edu

FLAG Varsity Shealyn Scully sscully@hufsd.edu
FOOTBALL – G: Assistant Gabrielle Valela gabbyvalela@yahoo.com
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